InStitut pre vyskum prdace a rodiny IVPR
Spitélska 25, 27 812 41 Bratislava projekt ~ ROPO

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH v %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikacia zmluvy
Identifikacia objednavky

21-138/2022
IVPR
airo, sro

Ivanska cesta 30/B, 82104 Bratislava

48286621

25.7.2022

20

6188,4

EUR

NTB s prislusenstvom

4500055233



